10400063821			
900050665369			
//////////////////////////////////////			
FILED 05 MM -9 FM 1: 24 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAMASSEF FLORIDA			
$\frac{1}{21}$			

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: HOT VISION LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	DA	NIEL GINSBERG	
		(Name of Person)	. <u></u>
	(Firm/Company)		E AN E
	3092 NE 210 TERRACE		
		(Address)	ED ED
	AVENT	URA, FL 33180	
	(Cit	y/State and Zip Code)	24
For further information	ation concerning this matter, please o	call:	
	DANIEL GINSBERG	at (<u>305</u>)_690-33	300
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime	e Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount:		
Ø \$25.00 Filing Fee	Certificate of Status	 \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) 	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section

Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399 MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

₽



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

April 22, 2005

HOT VISION LLC 3092 NE 210 TERR AVENTURA, FL 33180

SUBJECT: HOT VISION LLC Ref. Number: L04000063821

We have received your document for HOT VISION LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a general partnership, but your entity is a limited liability company. Enclosed is the proper form to dissolve your LLC.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6958.

Lee Rivers Document Specialist

Letter Number: 705A0002

1

m

-9

PN 1:24

Ł

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of the limited liability company is

HOT VISION LLC

2. The date the dissolution was approved: <u>08/27/2004</u>

3. A description of the occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy of 608.441 on back of cover letter).

Upon the consent of all of the members of the limited liability company.

4. CHECK ONE:

All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited liability company have been paid or also harged.

 $\overline{\sigma}$

MAN

PAR

- Adequate provision has been made for the debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to $\frac{1}{53}$ $\frac{1}{608.4421}$
- 5. All remaining property and assets have been distributed among its members in accordance with their respective rights and interests.

6. CHECK ONE:

- There are no suits pending against the company in any court. -OR-
- Adequate provision has been made for the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be entered against it in any pending suit.

Signatures of the members having the same percentage of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution :

Signature Jacin Charles	Typed or Printed name DANIEL GINSBERG
1 2land	ILAN WEINSTEIN
	HUGO BOGANI
Lung	LEANDRO FINOL

Filing Fee: \$25.00